L21000010674

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

N WOOL,



400355674094

01/04/21--01039--019 **150.00

2021 JAN -4 PM 3: 34

COVER LETTER

Division of C	Corporations						
SUBJECT: 4 Amigo	s, LLC						
	(Name of Re	sulting Florida Li	mited Co	ompany)	-		
The enclosed Article Business Entity" into	es of Conversion, Artic o a "Florida Limited L	eles of Organiz iability Compa	ation, a ny" in :	nd fees are submitted to accordance with s. 605.1	convert a	ın "Oth	er
Please return all corr	espondence concernin	g this matter to);				
Charlee Miska							
	(Contact Person)						
Peek & Miska							
	(Firm/Company)						
200 E Forsyth Street							
	(Address)		_				
Jacksonville, Florida 3	32202						
	City, State and Zip Code)	- 18-1					
cmiska@peekmiska.co	om						
E-mail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port notifications)				
For further informati	on concerning this ma	tter, please cal	:				
Charlee Miska		at (⁹⁰⁴	,596-	8524			
(Name of Conta	ct Person)	(Area Coo	le) (Da	ytime Telephone Number)		2021	
	or the following amou a bank located in the		proces	sed by this office must b	e payabl	是US	
S150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	☐\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□S180.00 Fili and Certified C	_	☐\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	E. 71,7310A	PM 3: 34	ا ا ار
Mailing Add New Filing So Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, I	ection orporations 7		New Divis The O	Et Address: Filing Section ion of Corporations Centre of Tallahassee N. Monroe Street, Suite	810		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

TO: New Filing Section

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

	(Enter Nam	e of Other Business Entity)			
2. The "Other	Business Entity is a	ral partnership			
(E	nter entity type. Example: corpo	oration, limited partnership,	general partnership, commo	on law or busine	ss trust, etc
First organized	l, formed or incorporated u	nder the laws of (Enter state	e, or if a non-U.S. entity, the	name of the co	untry)
01-01-2020					
on(date of organ	nization, formation or incorporat	tion)			
	of the Florida Limited Liabi	ility Company as set for	th in the attached Arti	cles of Orga	nization:
4 Amigos, LLC					
	(Enter Name of Flor	ida Limited Liability Compa	iny)		
(The effective the date this c <u>Note:</u> If the date	ive on the date of filing, endate: Cannot be prior to locument is filed by the Finserted in this block does not mive date on the Department of S	date of receipt or filed lorida Department of neet the applicable statutory	l date nor more than 9 State.)		•
5. The plan of	conversion has been appro-	ved in accordance with	all applicable statutes.		
	ted or Other Business Entity members are entitled under s			sal rights the 2021 JAN -1	
	GP2CCCXXX) 63 5		MI -4 PM 3:	FILED

Signed this <u>19</u> day of <u>Ue cent ben</u>	<u> </u>			
Signature of Authorized Representative of Lim				
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: ANDAW N. M. SKA	Title: Marrager	_		
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entite:				
Signature: Man under this Printed Name: Appart Victor's M	(30) wal			
Printed Name: Appard Willows W	115th Vai Mer	_		
	'			
Signature: Ass The Printed Name: Chuis Moska	Title: Fiction	_		
Ne 1.2-11				
Signature: 1990	mil Maria da			
Printed Name: ANDREW MISKA	Little:	_		
Signature:				
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	_ _		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	_		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title			
	Title.			
If Florida Corporation:	0.07			
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an In-	Officer.			
in an area of the control of the con	corporator must sign.			
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili	ty Partnership:			
Signature of one General Partner.				
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabili Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:			
All add and				
All others: Signature of an authorized person.				
- S an admortable person.		177	<u>~</u> 2	
Fees:			021 .	
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00	BELAHASSEE/FLE	2021 JAN -4	-¥-}
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:	\$125.00	C	+	-
Certified Copy:	\$30.00 (Optional)	111.		17
Certificate of Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)	; - (, ,	PH 3:	F
		<u> 22.</u>	ş: 2μ	
		-	£	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company	is:	
4 Amigos, LLC (Must contain the words "Limited Liah	bility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of the	e principal office of the Limited	1 Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
1621 Linkside Drive	1621 Linkside Drive	
Atlantic Beach. Florida 32233	Atlantic Beach, Florida 3223	33
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Register (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Rebusiness entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the Peek & Miska	egistered Agent. You must designate an in	
	ime	
200 E Foreith Street		
200 E Forsyth Street Florida street address (P	O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Jacksonville	FL 32202	
City	Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this cap statutes relating to the proper and complet accept the obligations of my position as a Registered Agent's Signature.	I in this certificate, I hereby accoracity. I further agree to comply te performance of my duties, and	ept the appointment as with the provisions of all d I am familiar with and r in Chapter 605, F.S

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
MGR - Manager	Andrew N. Miska
	1621 Linkside Drive
	Atlantic Beach, Florida 32233
MGR	Andrew A. Miska
	2442 Captain Hook Drive W
	Jacksonville, Florida 32224
MGR	Christopher W. Miska
	51 Elander Blossom Drive
	Tombali, Texas 77375
MGR	Walter L. Miska
	255 Ponce Lane
	Debary, Florida 32713
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	ST THE
	رد رد

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)